
Washington Area Darts Association 

Shooter Highlights 
Week 6 

ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY! 

McDevitt, Danny ............................................. 3rd 
O’Neill, TJ ..................................................... 2nd 
 
 

NINE MARK! 

McGarrigle, Brian ......................................... 25th 
 

AA League Highlights 
McGarrigle, Brian ..................................................................... 9MK 
 

A League Highlights 
Daly, Mark ........................................................................ 7MK, T40 
McDevitt, Danny ............................................................ T80, T40x2 
O'Neill, TJ ......................................................................... T80, T40 
 

B League Highlights 
Quinn, George.................................................................. 6MK, T37 

 

C League Highlights 
Arnesen, Gunnar ............................................................... T23, Tx3 
Arnesen, Kirsi ........................................................................... 5MK 
Campbell, Will .......................................................................... 5MK 
Farkas, Andrew ................................................................ 5MK, T40 
Fletcher, Joe .................................................. 7MK, 6MKx2, 5MKx2 
Loter, Curt ...................................................................... 6MKx2, 3B 
Metzler, Scott ............................................................... 5MK, T40, T 
Page, Chris .................................................... 5MKx2, 3B, T60, T20 
Young, Joesph ......................................................................... 6MK 
 

Ladies B Highlights 
 

Mixed Triples Highlights 

 
 
 

f you are missing highlights, your score sheet may have been 
incorrectly filled out or the handwriting was too hard to read. Please 

resend them in an email to scores@wadadarts.org and note that 
you are missing highlights and what week they were hit. 



Washington Area Darts Association 

All Star Points 
Through Week 6 

Shooter Pts 

A  

2  

Gardner, David 43 

Johnson, Kenneth 36 

Lankes, Chris 22 

Diedrick, Tyler 18 

O'Neill, TJ 9 

4  

Vollmer, Kevin 22 

Conner, Robert 21 

Becraft, Shaun 9 

TA  

Daly, Mark 41 

Guizon, Odie 27 

Moore, Chris 19 

Kidd, Mark 15 

McDevitt, Danny 13 

Taylor, Philip 12 

O'Neill, TJ 10 

Fahmy, Amr 9 

Hovey, Reid 9 

Rogers, Mike 7 

Pawlowski, Jason 3 

Bearrows, Todd 3 

Diedrick, Tyler 3 

McGarrigle, Brian 3 

Tucker, Mike 3 

Shooter Pts 

B  

3  

Fahmy, Amr 60 

Lantz, Michael 47 

Hensen, Jim 37 

McDonald, David 36 

Farkas, Andrew 15 

4  

O'Neal, Cliff 3 

5  

Quinn, George 12 

Lawrence, Tim 9 

Young, Kathy 9 

Hodnett, Jennifer 5 

TB  

Lowrance, Chris 61 

Guizon, Odie 33 

Fahmy, Amr 24 

Palmisano, Mark 17 

Dart, Jeff 16 

Lemelin, Billy 14 

McGraw, Pete 12 

Frenzinger, Kat 11 

Donaho, George 11 

Christner, Randall 11 

Peters, Zach 10 

Moffett, James 10 

Doerr, Eric 8 

Guizon, Janeth 8 

Taylor, Philip 6 

Frias, Scott 6 

Wilson, Jon 6 

Tullis, Devin 4 

Garcia, Rolando 4 

Rashid, Naseer 2 

Taylor, Tim 2 

Stammer, Bill 2 

Powell, Alex 2 

Miller, Sherri 2 

Couch, Amber 2 

Cusumano, Vic 2 

McCleary, Melissa 2 

Shooter Pts 

C  

TC  

Farkas, Andrew 26 

Metzler, Scott 20 

Fletcher, Joe 20 

Arnesen, Gunnar 19 

Page, Chris 18 

Stoll, Nick 15 

Hill, Kyle 11 

Young, Joesph 8 

Loter, Curt 5 

Kubala, Vincent 4 

Bartholomew, Christian 3 

Prusia, Earl 2 

Quinn, Kevin 2 

Arnesen, Kirsi 1 

Campbell, Will 1 

Shooter Pts 

MT  

MT  

Taylor, Philip 28 

Childers, Barry 23 

Brown, Mark 19 

Peters, Zach 19 

Urano, Keith 13 

O'Neill, TJ 12 

Frenzinger, Kat 10 

McGraw, Pete 9 

Palmisano, Mark 6 

Pawlowski, Jason 6 

McCleary, Melissa 6 

Ritzie, Keith 3 

Taylor, Tim 2 

Thomas, Blythe 2 

Couch, Amber 2 
Tullis, Devin 2 

Shooter Pts 

LB  

6  
Ryan, Tamara 31 
Daly, Ronda 28 
Pleasant, Sandi 8 
McCleary, Melissa 4 

Shooter Pts 

AA  

1  
Vinson, Robert 8 
Daly, Mark 4 
McGarrigle, Brian 4 


